

CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31 MARCH 2010

	Note	INDIVIDUAL QUARTER		CUMULATIVE QUARTER	
		<u>2010</u> Current Quarter Ended 31 March (RM '000)	<u>2009</u> Comparative Quarter Ended 31 March (RM '000)	<u>2010</u> 3 months Cumulative to date (RM '000)	<u>2009</u> 3 months Cumulative to date (RM '000)
Revenue		43,211	29,784	43,211	29,784
Cost Of Sales		(18,643)	(11,530)	(18,643)	(11,530)
Gross Profit		24,568	18,254	24,568	18,254
Other Income		873	1,132	873	1,132
Administrative Expenses		(17,760)	(17,079)	(17,760)	(17,079)
Selling and Marketing Expenses		(566)	(475)	(566)	(475)
Other Expenses		(2,172)	(1,130)	(2,172)	(1,130)
Finance Costs		(1,072)	(1,004)	(1,072)	(1,004)
Share of loss of Associate		-	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) before tax		3,871	(302)	3,871	(302)
Taxation		(1,423)	(640)	(1,423)	(640)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period		2,448	(942)	2,448	(942)
Other comprehensive income, net of tax		-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income/(expense) for the period		2,448	(942)	2,448	(942)
Profit attributable to:					
Equity holders of the Company		1,556	(976)	1,556	(976)
Minority interests		892	34	892	34
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period		2,448	(942)	2,448	(942)
Total comprehensive income attributable to :					
Equity holders of the Company		1,556	(976)	1,556	(976)
Minority interests		892	34	892	34
Total comprehensive income/(expense) for the period :		2,448	(942)	2,448	(942)
Earnings/(Loss) per share attributable to equity holders of the Company					
- Basic (sen)	25	1.36	(0.86)	1.36	(0.86)

(The condensed Consolidated Statements of Comprehensive Income should be read in conjunction with the audited financial statements for the year ended 31st December 2009 and the accompanying explanatory notes attached to the interim financial statements.)